
 

 

2024-2025 Tuition Schedule 
Priority Registration for Current STF Families January 8th - January 20th, 2024 

 

 

Registration Opens to the Community at 9:00 am on January 21st, 2024. 
 

• New Student application fee $50 per student (non-refundable) 

• Registration Fee $400 per family due at registration (non-refundable) 

• Technology Fee $250 per student due March 1, 2024 

• Development Fee $200 per student due March 1, 2024 

• Facts Tuition Management Fee varies depending on payment selection. 
 
 

St. Fabian K-8th Tuition 
 

Number of Student(s)  
kindergarten 

 thru 8th grade 

Tuition if Paid in Full by 
June 1st (includes loan from 
Catholic Vantage Financial) 

 
Savings if 

paid by June 
1st, 2024 

 
Tuition paid 

with 
10 Month Plan 

10 monthly Payments 
March- December 

 

1 
 

 

$6,100 
 

$400 
 

 

$6,500 
 

$650 
 

2 
 

 

$11,900 
 

 

$500 
 

$12,400 
 

$1,240 

 

3 
 

 

$17,300 
 

 
$600 

 
$17,900 

 
$1,790 

 

4 
 

$22,200 
 

 

$800 
 

$23,000 
 

$2,300 

 

St. Fabian Preschool Tuition 

Program Schedule 

Tuition if Paid 
in Full by June 
1st (includes loan 

from Catholic 
Vantage Financial) 

Savings 
if paid by 
June 1st, 

2024 

Tuition paid 
with 10 

Month Plan 

10 monthly 
Payments 

March- 
December 

PS3 (3 Year) 
 

5 Full Days 
3 Full Days 
2 Full Days 

 

 
 
 

 
Monday – Friday 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
Tuesday & Thursday 

 
Arrival TBD, Dismissal 2:55 pm  

$7,050 
$4,250 
$2,800 

$200 
$200 
$200 

$7,250 
$4,450 
$3,000 

$725 
$445 
$300 

 

 Pre-K (4 Year) 
 

5 Full Days 
 

 
Monday – Friday 

 
Arrival TBD 

Dismissal 3:00 pm 

$7,050 $200 $7,250 $725 

  

               
 Savings Opportunities 
• $$500 Family Referral Discount for enrollment in full time programs  

• $250 Parent Alumni Discount per student (parent is a St. Fabian Graduate) 

• $200 Multiple Preschool Student Discount (per additional student) 

• $250 off preschool tuition for every enrolled K-8 student 

• Financing available through Catholic Vantage Financial  https://www.mycvf.org/tuition-loans-st-fabian/ 

• AOD Tuition Assistance for K-8 is available through the Archdiocese of Detroit (AOD) 
https://www.detroitcatholicschools.org/tuition-assistance-scholarships   

• St. Fabian Parish Scholarships are to those who have applied for the AOD Tuition Assistance 

https://www.mycvf.org/tuition-loans-st-fabian/
https://www.detroitcatholicschools.org/tuition-assistance-scholarships

