

2024-2025 Tuition Schedule Priority Registration for Current STF Families January 8^{th -} January 20th, 2024

Registration Opens to the Community at 9:00 am on January 21st, 2024.

- New Student application fee \$50 per student (non-refundable)
- Registration Fee \$400 per family due at registration (non-refundable)
- Technology Fee \$250 per student due March 1, 2024
- Development Fee \$200 per student due March 1, 2024
- Facts Tuition Management Fee varies depending on payment selection.

Number of Student(s) kindergarten thru 8 th grade	Tuition if Paid in Full by June 1 st (includes loan from Catholic Vantage Financial)	Savings if paid by June 1 st , 2024	Tuition paid with 10 Month Plan	10 monthly Payments March- December
1	\$6,100	\$400	\$6,500	\$650
2	\$11,900	\$500	\$12,400	\$1,240
3	\$17,300	\$600	\$17,900	\$1,790
4	\$22,200	\$800	\$23,000	\$2,300

St. Fabian K-8th Tuition

St. Fabian Preschool Tuition

Program	Schedule	Tuition if Paid in Full by June 1 st (includes loan from Catholic Vantage Financial)	Savings if paid by June 1 st , 2024	Tuition paid with 10 Month Plan	10 monthly Payments March- December
PS3 (3 Year) 5 Full Days 3 Full Days 2 Full Days	Monday – Friday Monday, Wednesday, Friday Tuesday & Thursday Arrival TBD, Dismissal 2:55 pm	\$7,050 \$4,250 \$2,800	\$200 \$200 \$200	\$7,250 \$4,450 \$3,000	\$725 \$445 \$300
Pre-K (4 Year) 5 Full Days	Monday – Friday Arrival TBD Dismissal 3:00 pm	\$7,050	\$200	\$7,250	\$725

Savings Opportunities

- \$\$500 Family Referral Discount for enrollment in *full time* programs
- \$250 Parent Alumni Discount per student (parent is a St. Fabian Graduate)
- \$200 Multiple Preschool Student Discount (per additional student)
- \$250 off preschool tuition for every enrolled K-8 student
- Financing available through Catholic Vantage Financial <u>https://www.mycvf.org/tuition-loans-st-fabian/</u>
- AOD Tuition Assistance for K-8 is available through the Archdiocese of Detroit (AOD) <u>https://www.detroitcatholicschools.org/tuition-assistance-scholarships</u>
- St. Fabian Parish Scholarships are to those who have applied for the AOD Tuition Assistance